
 2023 - 2024
Calendar of Events

Date Event/Activity
Responsible EPAZ 

Committee Other Organization
Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Golf Registration Opens Hospitality
Friday, August 11, 2023 August Meeting Programs

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Board Meeting Board
Friday, September 1, 2023 Scholarship Applications Open Educational Outreach
Friday, September 1, 2023 Student Poster Contest Opens Conference / YP
Friday, September 1, 2023 Call for Abstracts Opens Conference

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Elections - voting begins Chairman of the Board
Thursday, September 14, 2023 September Meeting Programs
Thursday, September 28, 2023 Board Meeting Board
Saturday, September 30, 2023 Andre House of Hospitality Community Service
Saturday, September 30, 2023 Elections - voting ends Chairman of the Board

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Holiday Charity Drive Begins Community Service
Thursday, October 19, 2023 Golf Tournament Hospitality
Thursday, October 26, 2023 Board Meeting Board
Saturday, October 28, 2023 WISE Making Strides Breast Cancer Walk Community Service ASSP

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 New Membership Dues Rates begin
Saturday, November 4, 2023 Trash Cleanup - Four Peaks Community Service Natural Restorations
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 RemFest Workship EPIC

Thursday, November 9, 2023 November Lunch Meeting Programs
Saturday, November 11, 2023 Save our Saguaros Community Service Natural Restorations

Friday, November 24, 2023
6rd Annual Green Friday Trash Cleanup - Salt 
River Community Service Natural Restorations

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Board Meeting Board
Saturday, December 2, 2023 2nd Annual Peralta Road Cleanup Community Service Natural Restorations

Wednesday, December 6, 2023
Membership Appreciation Joint Holiday Mixer 
with AHS

Hospitality / Community 
Service

AHS/St. Mary's Food Bank 
/ Andre House

Friday, December 8, 2023 Student Poster Contest Deadline Conference / YP
Thursday, December 14, 2023 December Meeting Programs
Monday, December 18, 2023 Abstract Deadline Conference

Thursday, December 28, 2023 Board Meeting Board
Saturday, December 30, 2023 Andre House of Hospitality Community Service

Sunday, December 31, 2023 Holiday Charity Drive Ends Community Service
Monday, January 8, 2024 Scholarship Deadline Educational Outreach
Monday, January 8, 2024 January Meeting Programs

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Conference Registration - Early-Bird Deadline Conference
Thursday, January 25, 2024 Board Meeting Board
Monday, February 12, 2024 February Meeting Programs
Sunday, February 25, 2024 Conference Setup Conference

Monday, February 26, 2024 Conference Conference
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Conference Conference

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Board Meeting Board
Monday, March 11, 2024 March Meeting Programs

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Board Meeting Board
Monday, April 8, 2024 April Meeting Programs

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 AZ Water Conference AZ Water
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 AZ Water Conference AZ Water

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Board Meeting Board
Thursday, April 25, 2024 AZ Water Conference AZ Water



 2023 - 2024
Calendar of Events

Date Event/Activity
Responsible EPAZ 

Committee Other Organization
Monday, May 13, 2024 May Meeting Programs

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Board Meeting Board
Monday, June 10, 2024 June Meeting Young Professionals

Thursday, June 27, 2024 Board Meeting Board
Friday, July 12, 2024 Board Retreat ALL

Saturday, July 13, 2024 Board Retreat ALL


